
4 497  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE 100 38.55 40 42 43 40 49 52 52 49 89

2 108  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA 105 39.65 43 43 47 43 53 54 57 57 100

3 389  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA 102 38.65 40 40 43 43 50 50 54 50 93

5 500  TRYKUR Oleksandra 08.05.2008 UKR 103 39.35 40 40 42 40 47 50 52 52 92

1 14  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR 119 39.60 44 46 48 48 60 63 67 67 115

8 916  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL 105 39.60 40 42 43 43 53 56 58 56 99
7 778  GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU 110 39.40 41 44 44 41 54 57 60 57 98

6 581  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN 107 38.55 41 43 44 43 53 55 57 55 98

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 40
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Denise Offerman - CYP

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Dagmar Witkowski - FRAReferee:

Sandra Smith - GBR

Res. Referee:

Huseyin Bagci - TUR

Vitor Estevao - POR

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 02/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:2



4 575  MERLA Alina 17.09.2008 MDA 120 44.85 48 50 52 50 60 63 63 60 110

2 241  ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU 135 44.75 53 53 53 --- 64 69 74 69 ---

3 559  ASAUANU Adelina Andreea 24.06.2009 ROU 110 44.50 42 45 47 45 55 58 60 58 103

5 582  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR 140 44.80 63 65 66 66 73 76 79 76 142

1 44  ATANASOVA Ruslana 07.11.2008 BUL 120 44.40 45 45 45 --- 56 59 61 59 ---

10 966  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT 130 44.60 55 57 59 57 69 73 74 74 131

9 820  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA 110 44.80 47 50 52 52 57 60 60 60 112

8 809  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL 125 44.90 53 53 53 --- 64 67 67 67 ---
7 697  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL 140 44.70 60 64 66 64 73 77 79 77 141

6 644  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP 121 44.00 52 56 56 56 62 65 68 68 124

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 45
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Denise Offerman - CYP

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomasz - POLReferee:

Avni Boja - ALB

Res. Referee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKR

Natalia Priscepa - MDA

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 02/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:2



4 364  DIMITROVA Magdalena 26.08.2008 BUL 145 48.80 58 61 63 63 74 77 79 77 140

2 110  PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia Stavroula 18.09.2009 GRE 100 48.80 40 44 44 40 50 55 58 58 98

3 277  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP 150 48.95 63 65 65 63 74 74 78 78 141

5 606  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA 126 46.45 50 53 55 55 62 66 67 62 117

1 71  PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia 15.05.2008 ESP 126 47.90 53 55 58 55 63 66 69 66 121

9 954  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU 140 48.60 55 59 59 59 68 73 76 76 135

8 942  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE 161 48.80 64 68 70 70 83 87 90 90 160
7 928  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU 156 48.75 64 67 70 67 80 84 84 80 147

6 925  MERLA Daniela 17.09.2008 MDA 120 48.75 50 50 50 --- 60 63 63 60 ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Nazik Avdalyan - ARMReferee:

Christian Lysenstoe - NOR

Res. Referee:

David Spac - MDA

Katarina Roditi - GRE

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 02/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:3



4 318  GOMEZ MARTINEZ Oscar 24.08.2006 ESP 172 48.45 72 75 77 72 95 95 95 --- ---

2 155  STANCU Cristian Florin 03.03.2006 ROU 170 48.60 70 73 73 73 88 95 98 95 168

3 295  BAJCI Lubomir 20.03.2007 SVK 135 48.70 52 56 60 60 67 67 71 67 127

5 369  DAVTYAN Karlen 23.07.2006 ARM 180 48.70 77 80 80 80 97 101 105 101 181

1 70  SARGSYAN Volodya 09.11.2007 ARM 185 48.85 79 79 81 79 96 102 102 102 181

8 903  PILATO Ettore Antonio 17.10.2007 ITA 180 48.85 79 81 85 81 98 101 105 105 186
7 828  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU 180 48.20 80 80 80 --- 90 95 100 95 ---

6 555  ZARKOV Dzhan 08.05.2006 BUL 190 48.55 79 80 82 80 100 103 107 107 187

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sinem Varankay - TURReferee:

Martin Zung - SWE

Res. Referee:

Alexandru Guznac - MDA

Regine Heuer - GER

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 02/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:4



8  TRYKUR Oleksandra 08.05.2008 UKR A 39.35 40 40 42 40

7  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 38.55 40 42 43 40

6  GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 39.40 41 44 44 41

5  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 39.60 40 42 43 43

4  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 38.65 40 40 43 43

3  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 39.65 43 43 47 43

2  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN A 38.55 41 43 44 43

1  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 39.60 44 46 48 48

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.90 53 53 53 ---

  ATANASOVA Ruslana 07.11.2008 BUL A 44.40 45 45 45 ---

  ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 44.75 53 53 53 ---

7  ASAUANU Adelina Andreea 24.06.2009 ROU A 44.50 42 45 47 45

6  MERLA Alina 17.09.2008 MDA A 44.85 48 50 52 50

5  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 47 50 52 52

4  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 44.00 52 56 56 56

3  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 44.60 55 57 59 57

2  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.70 60 64 66 64

1  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 63 65 66 66

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 63  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X        
SNATCH 64  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL X        
SNATCH 65  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X        
SNATCH 66  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X  X      

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



  MERLA Daniela 17.09.2008 MDA A 48.75 50 50 50 ---

8
 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia 
Stavroula

18.09.2009 GRE A 48.80 40 44 44 40

7  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 46.45 50 53 55 55

6  PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia 15.05.2008 ESP A 47.90 53 55 58 55

5  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 48.60 55 59 59 59

4  DIMITROVA Magdalena 26.08.2008 BUL A 48.80 58 61 63 63

3  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 48.95 63 65 65 63

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 64 67 70 67

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 64 68 70 70

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 70  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE X        
SNATCH 64  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL X        
SNATCH 65  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X        
SNATCH 66  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X  X      

             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



8  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 38.55 49 52 52 49

7  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 38.65 50 50 54 50

6  TRYKUR Oleksandra 08.05.2008 UKR A 39.35 47 50 52 52

5  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN A 38.55 53 55 57 55

4  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 39.60 53 56 58 56

3  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 39.65 53 54 57 57

2  GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 39.40 54 57 60 57

1  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 39.60 60 63 67 67

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



10  ASAUANU Adelina Andreea 24.06.2009 ROU A 44.50 55 58 60 58

9  ATANASOVA Ruslana 07.11.2008 BUL A 44.40 56 59 61 59

8  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 57 60 60 60

7  MERLA Alina 17.09.2008 MDA A 44.85 60 63 63 60

6  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.90 64 67 67 67

5  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 44.00 62 65 68 68

4  ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 44.75 64 69 74 69

3  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 44.60 69 73 74 74

2  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 73 76 79 76

1  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.70 73 77 79 77

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



9
 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia 
Stavroula

18.09.2009 GRE A 48.80 50 55 58 58

8  MERLA Daniela 17.09.2008 MDA A 48.75 60 63 63 60

7  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 46.45 62 66 67 62

6  PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia 15.05.2008 ESP A 47.90 63 66 69 66

5  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 48.60 68 73 76 76

4  DIMITROVA Magdalena 26.08.2008 BUL A 48.80 74 77 79 77

3  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 48.95 74 74 78 78

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 80 84 84 80

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 83 87 90 90

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 90  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE X        
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZOLA Giulia 24.07.2009 ITA A 39.65 43 57 100

3  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 39.60 43 56 99

4  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN A 38.55 43 55 98

5  GINTU Carmen Florentina 06.02.2010 ROU A 39.40 41 57 98

6  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 38.65 43 50 93

7  TRYKUR Oleksandra 08.05.2008 UKR A 39.35 40 52 92

8  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 38.55 40 49 89

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 39.60 48 67 115



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 44.70 64 77 141

3  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 44.60 57 74 131

4  CERVERA JIMENEZ Maria 19.05.2008 ESP A 44.00 56 68 124

5  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 44.80 52 60 112

6  MERLA Alina 17.09.2008 MDA A 44.85 50 60 110

7  ASAUANU Adelina Andreea 24.06.2009 ROU A 44.50 45 58 103

  ANDREI Maia Delia 16.10.2010 ROU A 44.75 --- 69 ---

  LODZINSKA Amelia 05.01.2008 POL A 44.90 --- 67 ---

  ATANASOVA Ruslana 07.11.2008 BUL A 44.40 --- 59 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 66 76 142

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 142  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR X        
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 48.75 67 80 147

3  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 48.95 63 78 141

4  DIMITROVA Magdalena 26.08.2008 BUL A 48.80 63 77 140

5  LORINT Adelina Maria 25.02.2009 ROU A 48.60 59 76 135

6  PEREZ GIL ORTEGA Julia 15.05.2008 ESP A 47.90 55 66 121

7  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 46.45 55 62 117

8
 PAPADOSIFOU Eftychia 
Stavroula

18.09.2009 GRE A 48.80 40 58 98

  MERLA Daniela 17.09.2008 MDA A 48.75 --- 60 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 70 90 160

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 157  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE X        
TOTAL 160  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE X        

             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU A 48.20 80 80 80 ---

7  BAJCI Lubomir 20.03.2007 SVK A 48.70 52 56 60 60

6  GOMEZ MARTINEZ Oscar 24.08.2006 ESP A 48.45 72 75 77 72

5  STANCU Cristian Florin 03.03.2006 ROU A 48.60 70 73 73 73

4  SARGSYAN Volodya 09.11.2007 ARM A 48.85 79 79 81 79

3  DAVTYAN Karlen 23.07.2006 ARM A 48.70 77 80 80 80

2  ZARKOV Dzhan 08.05.2006 BUL A 48.55 79 80 82 80

1  PILATO Ettore Antonio 17.10.2007 ITA A 48.85 79 81 85 81

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



  GOMEZ MARTINEZ Oscar 24.08.2006 ESP A 48.45 95 95 95 ---

7  BAJCI Lubomir 20.03.2007 SVK A 48.70 67 67 71 67

6  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU A 48.20 90 95 100 95

5  STANCU Cristian Florin 03.03.2006 ROU A 48.60 88 95 98 95

4  DAVTYAN Karlen 23.07.2006 ARM A 48.70 97 101 105 101

3  SARGSYAN Volodya 09.11.2007 ARM A 48.85 96 102 102 102

2  PILATO Ettore Antonio 17.10.2007 ITA A 48.85 98 101 105 105

1  ZARKOV Dzhan 08.05.2006 BUL A 48.55 100 103 107 107

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PILATO Ettore Antonio 17.10.2007 ITA A 48.85 81 105 186

3  DAVTYAN Karlen 23.07.2006 ARM A 48.70 80 101 181

4  SARGSYAN Volodya 09.11.2007 ARM A 48.85 79 102 181

5  STANCU Cristian Florin 03.03.2006 ROU A 48.60 73 95 168

6  BAJCI Lubomir 20.03.2007 SVK A 48.70 60 67 127

  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU A 48.20 --- 95 ---

  GOMEZ MARTINEZ Oscar 24.08.2006 ESP A 48.45 72 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  ZARKOV Dzhan 08.05.2006 BUL A 48.55 80 107 187


